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Athletic Director
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Athletic Director
Brett Graham

Varsity Golf (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Apr. 22 @ Cheboygan (Chiefs
Invite at Cheboygan Golf
and Country Club)

Cheboygan  10:00AM

Thursday Apr. 25 * LMC 9 Hole at Antrim
Dells

Elk Rapids High School  4:30PM

Wednesday May. 01 Elk Rapids Boys Golf Invite
at Sundance

Elk Rapids High School  9:00AM

Friday May. 03 @ OPEN (18 Hole Hosted
by Kalkaska)

OPEN  10:00AM

Monday May. 06 @ Petoskey High School
(Petoskey Invite at Bay
View CC)

Petoskey High School  10:00AM

Tuesday May. 07 @ LMC Conference
Championship at Forest
Dunes

LMC Conference
Championship at Forest
Dunes

 9:30AM

Saturday May. 11 @ Traverse City West HS
(West Invite at The
Wolverine)

Traverse City West HS  TBA

Tuesday May. 14 @ Harbor Springs HS
(Harbor Invitational at
Boyne Highlands Moor
Course)

Harbor Springs HS  10:00AM

Wednesday May. 15 Traverse City Central HS
(TC Invite at Torch)

Elk Rapids High School  TBA

Thursday May. 16 @ Charlevoix HS
(Charlevoix 9 Hole at
Municipal)

Charlevoix HS  4:00PM

Monday May. 20 @ Charlevoix HS (Jim Glynn
Classic at Belvedere)

Charlevoix HS  9:00AM

Thursday May. 23 @ Big Rapids High School
(Katke Invitational)

Big Rapids High School  9:00AM
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